o o HORNCHURCH L.T. Garage |

ROUTE

" WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN'
OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

o HORNCHURCH High Street, The Cricketers 4

HORNCHURCH Station 3

246

FARES FOR CHILDREN

OMNE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a seat 10 the exclusion of a fare
paving passenger, is carried iree.

Children aged 5 vears and under (6 vears and additional children aged under $
vears will be charged Sp at all umes.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doxs are carried at the adiscretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all tmes.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONMCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59
19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
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MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

ROUTE 246
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ROUTE 246

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-~
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under |6 years and additionat children aged under 5
years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:

MON DAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59

19,00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC MHOLIDAYS 05.30-23,59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
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